
Coffee Hour Groups & Schedule

SUNDAY 1/7 NATIVITY COFFEE & PASTRIES

1/14 Yolka Potluck

1/21

1/21

1/21

1/21

1/21

1/21

1/28

1/28

1/28

1/28

1/28

1/28

2/4

2/4

2/4

2/4

2/4

2/4

2/11

2/11

2/11

2/11

2/11

2/11

2/18

2/18

2/18

2/18

2/18

2/18

2/25

2/25

2/25

2/25

Mary Doohvoskoy

Kristina Head

Olga Dzikovski

Anne Warner

Lexi Lehmkul

Matushka Patricia Klar

Alexandra Gonzalez

Celesta Liceaga

Vira Ajgaonkar

Johanna Bevel

Barbara Semyanko

Nataliya Orbite

Alevtina Khusanova

Liudmilla Diakonova

Raisa & Natalia Avram

Tanya Burke

Yulia Podorozhna

Meghan Nettleton

Nick Chaplain

Juliana Rost

Seraphima Ann Dolan

Dorothea Poletti

Sasha Oxnard

Lisa Andreason

Anna Kekis

Judy Engalichev

Damascene Cummings

Mat. Kaleria Sarantakis

Juliana Capitanio

Misha Medzhidov

Vera Sarantakis

Katia Semyanko (Oct2024)

Brigid Justinien (Oct2024)

Elizabeth Victoria Jackson (May2024)



2/25

2/25

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/10

3/10

3/10

3/10

3/10

3/10

3/17

3/17

3/17

3/17

3/17

3/24

3/24

3/24

3/24

3/24

3/24

3/31

3/31

3/31

3/31

3/31

3/31

4/14

4/14

4/14

4/14

4/14

4/14

Jane Rockwell

Mat. Masha Doohovskoy

Sasha Prokopienko

Sasha Frost

Mat. Helena Doohovskoy

Marianne DiMatteo

Pam Reed

Carolyn Savage

Diane Mendez

Claire Murphy

Johanna Victoria Tkaczevski

Ksenia Guryeva

Olena Fedina

Natalya Kuznetsova

Tanya Nikshych

Liliya Afanasyeva

Mary Doohvoskoy

Kristina Head

Olga Dzikovski

Anne Warner

Lexi Lehmkul

Matushka Patricia Klar

Alexandra Gonzalez

Celesta Liceaga

Vira Ajgaonkar

Johanna Bevel

Barbara Semyanko

Nataliya Orbite

Alevtina Khusanova

Liudmilla Diakonova

Raisa & Natalia Avram

Tanya Burke

Yulia Podorozhna

Caroline Maria Fox (Oct2024)

Katia Semyanko (Oct2024)

BAKE SALE

MASLENITSA SIGNUP 

4/7 ANNUNCIATION POTLUCK

MEATFARE

MEATFARE

MEATFARE

MEATFARE

MEATFARE

MEATFARE

CHEESEFARE

CHEESEFARE

CHEESEFARE

CHEESEFARE

CHEESEFARE

FISH ALLOWED

Olga McLellan

GREAT LENT

GREAT LENT

GREAT LENT

GREAT LENT

GREAT LENT

GREAT LENT

GREAT LENT

GREAT LENT

GREAT LENT

GREAT LENT

GREAT LENT

GREAT LENT

GREAT LENT

GREAT LENT

GREAT LENT

GREAT LENT

GREAT LENT

GREAT LENT



GREAT LENT

FISH ALLOWED

4/21

5/12

5/12

5/12

5/12

5/12

5/12

Women's Retreat BYOL

4/28 PALM SUNDAY POTLUCK

5/5 PASCHA

5/19 MYRHH-BEARERS BROTHERHOOD COOKOUT

Meghan Nettleton

Nick Chaplain

Juliana Rost

Seraphima Ann Dolan

Elizabeth Victoria Jackson

Brigid Justinien (Oct2024)


